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How are fruits used in different confectionery applications? 

Purees, juices, dried fruit, chocolate-covered fruit—the 
possibilities are endless! 

Interactive Exhibit Highlights 



AAK…………………………………………..……………………………………………………………………………………….………………………...……………………………….…....41 
 Supplier of value-adding vegetable oil solutions 

Aasted North America...………………………………………………………………………...………………………….………………………………………………….113 
 Supplier of confectionery, bakery and snack food equipment 

ACMA USA…………………………………………………....……………………………………...…………………………………………….…………………….…………..………..66 
 Packaging equipment for the chocolate and confectionery industry 

ADM/Matsutani, LLC...…………………………………………………………...…………………………………………………………...……………………..….….101 
 Fibersol®’s ingredient line allows you to develop better for you confectionery products 

Almond Board of California.……………………………………………...……………………………………………………………...…………………....……….85 
 Promotes almonds through research-based approach to all aspects of marketing, farming and production 

American Association of Candy Technologists (AACT).………..………………..……………...…………………..………....11 
An association of professionals from the sweet-snacking industry 

American Chocolate Mould Co……………………………………………...………………………………………...……………..………………….….114 
 Manufacturers representative for moulds, moulding lines, enrobing lines, tempering equipment & cocoa processing 

Austrade Inc....……………………………………………………………………………….………………………………………………..……………..………………………..…....43 
 Ingredients are mostly organic, always non-GMO, providing top quality sweeteners, starches, lecithin, plant 
proteins and oils 

The Austin Company.………………………………………...…………………………………….………….……………………………………………...………….…...…….7 
 Leader in the food, beverage, and consumer products industries 

Avatar Corporation.………………………………………...…………………………………….………….……………………………………………...………….…...…….10 
 SQF level 3, lecithins, vegetable oils, white mineral oils and food grade lubricants 

AZO Incorporated...………………………………………………...…………………………………….………….………………………………..…………………..…….130 
 Bulk material handling and automation, raw materials receiving through mixer feeding 

B&P Littleford...………………………………………………...…………………………………….………….………………………………..………………………...………....34 
 Representatives for leading equipment suppliers for the confectionery, snack & bakery industries 

Baker Perkins...……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………………………..…………..……….36 
 Manufacturer of confectionery processing systems; world leader in cooking and depositing technology 

Barry Callebaut...…………………………………………………………………...…………………………………..………………………………………..……………..….71 
 World's leading manufacturer of high-quality cocoa/chocolate products 

Bell Flavors & Fragrances, Inc...……………………………………………………………………….…...…………………………………………..……….88 
 Innovative flavor creation and manufacturing with international production facilities 

Beneo, Inc....………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……..………………………………………..…..………....….97 
 Producer of naturally sourced ingredients 
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 PMCA 25+ Year Exhibitors 

Berndorf Belt Technology ……………………………………………………………….………………...………………...…………………………………...……….56 
 Manufactures high quality solid and perforated steel belts and conveyor systems for the processing and 
transporting of confectionery and specialty goods 

Blommer Chocolate Co..………………….…………………………………………………………………..…………………………………………………………….61 
 Manufacturer of chocolate, cocoa & related products for confectionery, dairy & baking industries 

Bosch Packaging Technology, Inc..…………………………………………………………………….……………..………..……………………..………...98 
One of the leading suppliers of process and packaging technology 

Bühler Inc...………………...…………………………………………………………………………………………...………………………………………....…………….…….100 
 Manufacturer of processing systems for the food industry including cocoa, chocolate mass and chocolate 
moulding 

Butter Buds Food Ingredients………………………………………………………………….………………………………………..………………………..…...29 
 Proprietary enzyme modified butter, cream, and cheese 

California Natural Products....……………………………………………………………….....……………………………………………………………..…….119 
 Inventors and US manufacturers of conventional and organic rice syrups 

Callisons....……………………………………………………………….....……………………………………………………………..………………………………………………………..80 
 Herbal, fruit and fantasy—we are more than just “The Mint Company” 

Candy Worx………………………………………………….....……………………………………………………………..……………………………………………………...…….…..40 
 Provides the confectionery, bakery and cereal industries quality machinery and services 

Capol LLC....……………………………………………………………………………………………………...………………………………..………………..………………………..….35 
Confectionery surface treatments, polishes, anti-sticking agents, shellac, waxes and release agents 

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate..……………..……………………………………………………………..…………..……………………………………………...120 
 Offers a range of dark, milk and white chocolate products that meet all of your confectionery needs 

Centerchem, Inc....………………………………………………………………………………..………………………………………………………..……………..……….63 
 Important global supplier of quality functional ingredients 

Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc.………………………………………………………………….…………………………...…………..……………..…………....33 
 Manufacturer of chocolate and confectionery coatings 

W.A. Cleary Products…………………………….………………………………………………………………….…………………………………………………………….….55 
 Manufacturer of lecithin, lecithin products & release agents for the confectionery & bakery industry 

CM-OPM USA..………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...............……….75 
 Supplier of chocolate and cocoa processing, chocolate moulding along with a complete range of packaging 

Colorcon..………………………………………………..………………………………………………………………...………………………………………………………...………...51 
 World class supplier of quality products to the confectionery industry 

Concord Foods, LLC..…………………………..…………………………………...……………...………………………………………………..………………...….…….89 
 Leading supplier of caramel and other quality ingredients to the confectionery industry 

 



 PMCA 25+ Year Exhibitors 

Corbion…………………..…………………………………...……………...………………………………………………..………………....……………………………………………...122 
 Exceeding sour stability and exciting flavor differentiation—expert acidification innovation partner 

Crosio & Associates...………………...……………………………………………………………………………………..…………..…………………....…………….…….73 
 Supplier of process & packaging machinery 

Dairy Farmers of America…………………………………………………………..……………………………………………..………………………...…………..….38 
 Manufacturer and supplier of anhydrous milk fat, milk powders, and sweetened condensed milk 

Divis Nutraceuticals.....……………………..……..………………………...………...……………………………..………….…………………..…..……………..….27 
 Manufacturer of stable carotenoids and vitamins for color fortification applications 

Domino Specialty Ingredients....……………………………………………………………………………………………...…..………………………..….52 
 Sweetener supplier with a full range of sugar cane based ingredients 

Driam USA, Inc....………….……………………………………………………………..……………….…………………………………………………………………....………..57 
 Supplier of batch and continuous coating technologies for sugar and chocolate applications 

DuPont Nutrition & Health...………………………………………………………………………..………………….…….…………..…...………..……….67 
 Provides ingredient solutions to the confectionery industry 

Egan Food Technologies……….………………………………..………………………………………………………………………………….………………………...132 
 Custom food processing equipment for the confectionery, baking and snack food industries 

ElectroSteam Generator Corp.……….………………………………..…………………………………………………………………………………………...103 
 Manufacturers custom, ASME compliant, steam sanitation equipment for industrial food manufacturing facilities 

Eriez.………………………………………………………………………………………..………………………………………………………………………………….………..……………….124 
 World authority in separation technologies 

Eurofins Microbiology Laboratories.………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………..………….69 
 ISO accredited 3rd party testing laboratory specializing in food and confectionery testing 

Fine Chocolate Industry Association (FCIA).....…………………………………………………………………………...…..…..……….126 
 Membership organization serving fine chocolate professionals 

Fismer Lecithin GmbH………………………………………..…………………………….…………..…………………………………………………....……..……...105 
 New leading lecithin company in Europe 

Flavorchem ………………………………………..…………………………….…………..……………………………………………………………………………...…....…………...95 
 We create flavors and colors for all segments of the confectionery industry 

FONA International.....…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……..……………..…………….….32 
 Creates incredible flavors for food, beverage, and nutritional products 

Franz Haas Machinery of America, Inc.………………………………………….……………………………...…………………….…..…..……….99 
 Leading equipment manufacturer for various sweet confectionery products 

Fuji Oil Inc..………………………………………………………………………………………..…………………………………………..…………………………………..…….….91 
 Supplier of fats & oils 



Galloway Company....………………………………………………………….……………………………………………………………………….……..……………..……….118 
 Sweetened condensed milk manufacture 

Gamay Foods…………………………………………………………………………...…………………………………………………………...…..……………….…..…..……….128 
 Manufacturer of natural clean label dairy flavors 

GNT USA.....……………………………………...………………………………………………………………………………...……………….……..……………..……………….….42 
 Produces clean-label color solutions from fruits, vegetables, and plants 

Gold Coast Ingredients…………………………………………………………..……………………………………………..…………...………………..……...……..…..2 
 Custom flavor & color manufacturer 

Golden Peanut & Tree Nuts....…………………………………….…………………..……………………………..……..……………………………………….102 
 Leading supplier of nut and nut ingredients, flours and roasted oils globally 

Goodhart Sons, Inc......…………………….……………………………………………………………………………………......…..…………………….………....…....13 
 Designer and fabricator of agitated tanks/vessels, melters, and coolers 

Grain Processing Corporation (GPC)....…………………….…………………………………………………...…..………………………....….70 
 Supplier of ingredients that gel, bind, thicken or coat candy & snack foods 

Graybill Machines, Inc.....………….………………………….………………..……………….………………………………………………………………....……….129 
 We excel at building specialized process machinery for manufacturers of confectionery products 

Guittard Chocolate Company..……………………….………………..……………….………………………………………………………………....……….134 
 Premium manufacturer of chocolate, cocoa powders and compounds 

Hamburg Dresdner Maschinenfabriken USA.………………………………………………….………………..……………………………….84 
 Equipment for the confectionery, chocolate, coatings and cocoa processing 

Herbstreith & Fox.....………………………………………………………………………………..………………………...…………………….…………………...……….140 
 Global producer of apple and citrus pectins and functional fibers 

Herding Filtration LLC...………….……….…………………..………………………………………………………………...………………………………..……….121 
 Process dust collection and pure product recovery 

Hilliard’s Chocolate Systems...………………………………………………………………………..……………………………………………….……….133 
 Supplier of chocolate melting, tempering, coating, and cooling equipment and candy making utensils 

IFC Solutions.....………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………………….……..……………..……….48 
 Ingredient blending company with expertise in food colors, release/anti-stick and lecithins 

Inclusion Technologies...………………………………………………….……..…………………………...…………………….…..…..………………..………..….112 
 Full line of specialty inclusions, nut replacers and extenders 

Industrial Food Ingredients...………………………………………………….……..…………………………...…………………….…..…..………………..….54 
 Sales associate firm that represents companies that supply ingredients to the confectionery industry 

Ingredion Incorporated..………………………………………………………………………………………..………………………………………..…………….….26 
 Specialty ingredient supplier for the confectionery industry 

 PMCA 25+ Year Exhibitors 



ISC Gums……....………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………....……..……………….…..…..…….86 
 Gum acacia manufacturer and hydrocolloid supplier 

JF Hydrocolloid Inc.……....…………………………………………………………………………………………………………....……..……………….…..…..……….106 
 Distributor of carrageenan and pectin 

Kalsec®, Inc……....…………………………………………………………………………………………………...………………………....……..……………….…..…..……….115 
 Produces natural colors, natural antioxidants, natural spice and herb flavor extracts 

Kargher....……………………………………………………….………………………………………………………..………………………....…….……….……..………………..…59 
 Primary manufacturer of chocolate and confectionery products 

Kocotek…………………………………………………………..……………………………………………..…………...…………………………….………...………..…………..….81 
 Advanced processing and packaging machinery for the cocoa, chocolate and confectionery industry 

Landers Group, LLC....…………………………………….…………………..…………………………………...…………………..………………………………..……….12 
 Represents Theegarten-Pactec and Winkler und Dunnebier in North America 

Learncandy.pmca.com………………………......……….……………………………..…..………………….……...…………..……………………………………...….9 
Member resource for confectionery educational content 

IOI Loders Croklaan....…………………….………………………………………………………………………………………......…..………………………..….110 
 Specialty fats & oils supplier for bakery and confectionery 

Malt Products Corporate……....…………………………………………………………………………………………....……..……………….…..…..……….135 
 Natural—organic and GMO free sweeteners 

Malvern Panalytical……....………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………......…..……….77 
 Providing controlled product performance for optimizing cost and consumer satisfaction 

Mane, Inc..……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………….……….…………………..………………...……………….60 
 Flavor manufaturer providing customized flavor, proprietary technology and delivery systems 

Mantrose-Haeuser Co., Inc.....…………………………………………………………….………………………………………………………...….……..……….79 
 Provides edible coatings to enhance your confections both functionally and aesthetically 

MC/Manufacturing Confectioner.....……………………..……..………………………...…………………….………………..…..…..……….21 
 The Manufacturing Confectioner is the technical journal of the sweet goods industry 

MILTSAM…………………………...……………………..…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….......………....58 
 Provider of equipment, ingredients, and materials to the confectionery industry 

Molded Fiber Glass Tray Co..…………………………….………………………..………………………...………………………………..……………..…..37 
 Manufacturer of starch trays and in process containers 

Mother Murphy’s Flavors…………………………...……………………..………….……………………………………………………………….......………....137 
 Family owned flavor house creating exceptional flavors for sweet treats 

Multifilm Packaging Corp………………………………………………………………………………..……………………………….……..……………..……….68 

 Integrated converter of flexible packaging for the snack, chocolate and confectionery industries 

 PMCA 25+ Year Exhibitors 
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Murnane Specialties, Incorporated....…………………………………..…………….………………………...……….…..……………..……..….138 
 Packaging for the confectionery industry featuring SOFT-CEL decorative and protective padding 

NETZSCH Premier Technologies....………………………………………………………….………………………...……….…..……………..……..….93 
 Global provider of conching and refining equipment for confectionery applications 

NEXIRA.....………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...…………...……..……………….…..…..……..117 
 All natural acacia gum ingredients for texturizing, coating & nutrition/fiber applications 

Nitta Gelatin NA Inc.....……………………………………………………………………………………….…………………...…….……….……..……………..……...47 
 Premium and specialty gelatin for gummies, marshmallows and other confection applications 

Nutec Group.…………………………………………………………..……………………………………………..…………...…………………………….………..……………...….30 
 Integrated consulting, planning, design, engineering, and construction services for the confectionery industry 

Nutrigaard LLC…………………………………………………..……………………………………………..…………...…………………………….………..……………….....39 
 Supplier of specialty ingredients for the confectionery and nutraceutical industries 

Nutrin Distribution………….…………………..…………………………………...…………………..…………………………………………………..……...…………...50 
 We sell peanut flavors; peanut paste, extract, flour, splits, chopped and oil 

Palsgaard Inc.....…………………….………………………………………………………………………………………......…..……………………………………...………..….28 
 Confectionery emulsifier experts with specialties in PGPR, AMP, oil binders and crystal promoters 

Precision Roll Grinders, Inc....…………………………………………..……………….………………..………………….……...…………..…………...….108 
 Rebuilder of chocolate refiners and lab mills: repair and grinder of roll related equipment 

Prova Inc......………………………………………………………………...……………………………….………………………………….……………………...….……..……….74 
 Specialty manufacturer of vanilla, cocoa, coffee and gourmet extracts and flavorings for the confectionery industry 

ProXES, Inc.………………..……..………………………...………...………………….………………………………………………………………………………....…..………...65 
 We manufacture machinery for the confection industry 

PTL …………......……………………..……..………………………...………...………………….……………………………………………………………………………………...……….72 
 Specializes in designing and manufacturing innovative chocolate and bar machinery 

Readco Kurimoto, LLC...……………………………..……………………………...…………………..………………………………………………....…..…….96 
 Complete provider of continuous process machinery and solutions 

Roquette .....…………………………………………………………………….….….……..…………………………...…….…………………………..……….…..…..……….45 
 “Improving well-being by offering the best of nature” delivering proven technological, nutritional and health 
benefits for the confectionery industry 

Rousselot.…………………………………………………………………….……….…………………………………….…..……………………………………………...……………….136 
 Manufactures gelatin and hydrolyzed collagen for the confectionery industry 

Sandvik SGL Technology...………………………………………………………….…………………...………...….…….……..………………………..……….104 
 Manufacturers of chocolate forming/molding equipment for both industrial and decorative applications 

Savage Bros......…………………………………………………………………………………………………...……..……...……..…….………….……….…..…..……….87 
 Manufacturing of reliable long lived machinery for the confectionery industry 
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Scala-Wisell International, Inc......……………………………….….……………….…………………...…….………..……………….……………..…109 
 Importer/Manufacturer: coconut, candied fruit and nonpareils 

Schenck Process.……………..………………………………………..……………..…………………..…………...…………………………..…………...………..……...….64 
 Manufacturer of pneumatic conveying, weighing, feeding and dust collection systems 

Sensient Technologies.....………….………………………….………………..……………….……………………………………………………………………...……….16 
 Preferred partners for custom flavors, colors and ingredients, delivering superior quality products 

SensoryEffects Ingredient Solutions div. of Balchem………………………………......…..…………………….….....…....125 
 Industry leader in microencapsulated ingredients, lipid inclusions and emulsified powders 

Sensus America, Inc.....…………………….……………………………………………………………………………………......…..…………………………...…..…....24 
 Leading manufacturer of chicory root fiber - inulin 

Shank’s Extracts, Inc......…………………….………………………………………………………………………………………......…..……………………..…..…....22 
 Manufactures extracts, flavors and colors in addition to providing packing solutions 

Silesia Flavors, Inc.....…………………………………………..……………….………………..……………………………………..……...…………….……………...….….17 
 Over 100 years of manufacturing quality flavors to the food and beverage industry 

Sollich North America, LLC..………………………….………………………………………………...………………………..…………………………..…….76 
 Provides sales and service for the entire range of equipment from Sollich and their sister company Chocotech as well 
as Dumoulin 

Solvay.....………………………………………………………………...……………………………….………….….……...………………………………………………………………..….116 
 Domestic producer of vanillin and ethyl vanillin as well as global natural label (ex-ferulic) 

Stern Ingredients, Inc.....……………………..……..………………………...………...…………………………..………….…………………..…...……….….90 
 Supplying specialty ingredients to the confectionery & snack food industry for over 25 years 

Sugaright (Division of CSC Sugar)…...……………………………….………….….……...………………………………………………………………..….25 
 Leading supplier of liquid cane sugar to the food industry 

Synergy Flavors…...……………………………….………….….……...……………………………………………………………………...…………………………………..….107 
 Supplier of flavors 

Tastepoint by IFF………………..……..……………………………...…………………………..………………………………………...………………..…..…………....78 
 Specializes in creative solutions for any confectionery project that’s on your plate 

Tate & Lyle....………….……….…………………….………………...……………………………..……………………………..…………..……………………………………...123               

  Global food and beverage industry solution provider 

Temuss Products Limited....………….……….…………………….………………………...………………………………...……………………………..…….....31 
 Manufacturer of a full line of confectionery glazes and polishes 

Tomric Systems.....………………………………………………………………………….….……..………………………………...…...…………..………….…..…..………..23 
 Supplier of polycarbonate molds, chocolate handling equipment and packaging 

Totus Trade LLC/Chocomac..……………………………………………………………………………………………....………..…………..……………..…....83 
 Distributor of 100% Ghanian cocoa liquor, cocoa powder and cocoa butter 
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TRICOR Systems Inc.....………………………………………………………….……………………………..…………...…………...……….……..………...…..53 
 Manufacturers & sellers of TRICOR System’s Model 225 and 530 temper meters 

Turbo Systems.....………………………..………………………………………………………………………………...…………...……..……….………….…..…..……..82 
 Suppliers of processing equipment for the confectionery, snack foods and nutrition bar industries 

Union Confectionery Machinery Company.....…………………….…………………..…………….........…..……………………..….62 
 New, used and reconditioned processing and packaging machinery for the confectionery, baking & food industries 

United Cocoa Processor....…………………………….……………….…………………...…….……….………………………………….…………………….………..…46 
 UCP operates with flexibility, quick and effective to customers large and small 

Varick Enterprises Inc.......………….………………………….……………………….…………...………………..………………...……………………....……….92 
 Manufacturers representatives for confectionery processing equipment 

VernDale Products, Inc......…………………………………………..……………….….………………………………………..………..…….…………..………..….….49 
 Manufacturer of roller-dried milk powders 

The Warrell Corporation..………………………….…………………………………………………………......…………………………...……………………………….111 
 Proud confectionery and snack manufacturer since 1965 

Weaver Nut Company........………………………………………………………………...……………………………….………….…….……….....………………………...8 
 Ingredient sourcing and supplier, importer, and master distributor 

Woody Associates, Inc......……………………..……..………………………...………...……………………………..………….……………...….…..…..……….44 
 Designer and fabricator of automatic decorating machinery for confectionery and bakery industry 

WRH Industries, Ltd.....……………………………..………………………..……………………...……..………………………………………………........…….….94 
 Specialized process and material handling containers, molds, plaques, stock boxes 
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2 Gold Coast Ingredients 
7 The Austin Company 
8 Weaver Nut Company 
9 Learncandy.pmca.com  
10 Avatar Corporation 
11 American Association of Candy 
Technologists (AACT) 
12 Landers Group, LLC 
13 Goodhart Sons, Inc. 
16 Sensient Technologies 
17 Silesia Flavors, Inc. 
21 MC/Manufacturing Confectioner 
22 Shank's Extracts 
23 Tomric Systems 
24 Sensus America, Inc. 
25 Sugaright (Division of CSC Sugar) 
26 Ingredion Incorporated 
27 Divis Nutraceuticals 
28 Palsgaard, Inc. 
29 Butter Buds Food Ingredients 
30 Nutec Group 
31 Temuss Products Limited 
32 FONA International 
33 Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc. 
34 B&P Littleford 
35 Capol LLC 
36 Baker Perkins 
37 Molded Fiber Glass Tray Co. 
38 Dairy Farmers of America 
39 Nutrigaard LLC 
40 Candy Worx 
41 AAK 
42 GNT USA 
43 Austrade, Inc. 
44 Woody Associates, Inc. 
45 Roquette 
46 United Cocoa Processor 
47 Nitta Gelatin NA Inc. 
48 IFC Solutions 
49 VernDale Products, Inc. 
50 Nutrin Distribution 
51 Colorcon 
52 Domino Specialty Ingredients 
53 TRICOR Systems Inc. 
54 Industrial Food Ingredients 
55 W.A. Cleary Products 
56 Berndorf Belt Technology 
57 Driam USA Inc. 
58 MILTSAM 
59 Kargher 

60 Mane, Inc. 
61 Blommer Chocolate Co. 
62 Union Confectionery Machinery Co. 
63 Centerchem, Inc. 
64 Schenck Process 
65 ProXES, Inc. 
66 ACMA USA 
67 DuPont Nutrition & Health 
68 Multifilm Packaging Corp. 
69 Eurofins Microbiology Laboratories 
70 Grain Processing Corporation (GPC) 
71 Barry Callebaut 
72 PTL 
73 Crosio & Associates, Inc. 
74 Prova Inc. 
75 CM-OPM USA 
76 Sollich North America, LLC 
77 Malvern Panalytical 
78 Tastepoint by IFF 
79 Mantrose-Haeuser Co., Inc. 
80 Callisons 
81 Kocotek 
82 TurboSystems 
83 Totus Trade LLC/Chocomac 
84 Hamburg Dresdner Maschinenfabriken 
85 Almond Board of California 
86 ISC Gums 
87 Savage Bros 
88 Bell Flavors & Fragrances, Inc. 
89 Concord Foods, LLC 
90 Stern Ingredients, Inc. 
91 Fuji Oil Inc. 
92 Varick Enterprises, Inc. 
93 NETZSCH Premier Technologies 
94 WRH Industries, Ltd. 
95 Flavorchem 
96 Readco Kurimoto, LLC 
97 Beneo Inc. 
98 Bosch Packaging Technology, Inc. 
99 Franz Haas Machinery of America, Inc. 
100 Buhler Inc. 
101 ADM/Matsutani, LLC 
102 Golden Peanut & Tree Nuts 
103 ElectroSteam Generator Corp 
104 Sandvik SGL Technology 
105 Fismer Lecithin GmbH 
106 JF Hydrocolloid Inc. 
107 Synergy Flavors 
108 Precision Roll Grinders, Inc. 

109 Scala-Wisell International, Inc. 
110 IOI Loders Croklaan 
111 The Warrell Corporation 
112 Inclusion Technologies 
113 Aasted North America 
114 American Chocolate Mould Co. 
115 Kalsec®, Inc. 
116 Solvay 
117 NEXIRA 
118 Galloway Company 
119 California Natural Products 
120 Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate 
121 Herding Filtration LLC 
122 Corbion 
123 Tate & Lyle 
124 Eriez 
125 SensoryEffects Ingredient Solutions 
126 Fine Chocolate Industry Association 
128 Gamay Foods 
129 Graybill Machines, Inc. 
130 AZO Incorporated 
132 Egan Food Technologies 
133 Hilliard's Chocolate System 
134 Guittard Chocolate Company 
135 Malt Products Corporate 
136 Rousselot 
137 Mother Murphy's Flavors 
138 Murnane Specialties, Incorporated 
140 Herbstreith & Fox 
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